
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

March, 2015

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 3,102 0 0 2,186 0 0 827 0 0

Allegany 437 0 0 0 197 0 121 0 0

Broome 2,393 0 0 117 0 0 537 1,701 0

Cattaraugus 1,010 0 0 0 365 0 443 0 0

Cayuga 1,302 0 0 0 0 0 547 642 0

Chautauqua 1,478 0 0 0 307 0 1,072 0 0

Chemung 702 0 0 0 0 0 272 408 0

Chenango 671 0 0 14 0 0 275 373 0

Clinton 1,192 0 0 0 0 0 746 407 0

Columbia 930 0 0 536 0 0 382 0 0

Cortland 757 0 0 0 0 0 488 237 0

Delaware 546 0 0 91 0 0 291 164 0

Dutchess 4,021 0 0 163 0 2 1,900 0 0

Erie 9,792 0 0 0 1,944 0 2,453 0 0

Essex 631 0 0 12 0 0 365 239 0

Franklin 596 0 0 0 0 0 261 335 0

Fulton 962 0 0 233 0 0 698 29 0

Genesee 755 0 0 0 0 0 653 0 0

Greene 646 0 0 348 0 0 298 0 0

Hamilton 88 0 0 0 0 0 61 27 0

Herkimer 1,384 0 0 26 0 0 942 397 0

Jefferson 1,426 0 0 0 0 0 38 1,206 0

Lewis 676 0 0 0 0 0 104 572 0

Livingston 693 0 0 0 0 0 93 566 0

Madison 961 0 0 7 0 0 345 557 0

Monroe 9,595 0 0 0 0 0 1,063 8,074 0

Montgomery 918 0 0 387 0 0 502 29 0

Nassau 24,947 1,305 6,665 0 0 0 4,856 0 3,549

Niagara 2,640 0 0 0 0 0 2,419 0 0

Oneida 3,709 0 0 17 0 0 2,019 1,440 0

Onondaga 6,336 0 0 0 0 0 2,733 2,307 0

Ontario 1,703 0 0 0 0 0 152 1,481 0

Orange 6,107 1,544 0 86 0 0 2,317 0 0

Orleans 645 0 0 0 99 0 324 222 0

Oswego 2,094 0 0 0 0 0 1,002 468 0

Otsego 1,017 0 0 198 0 0 412 407 0

Putnam 1,817 0 0 0 0 707 1,110 0 0

Rensselaer 1,911 0 0 1,408 0 0 462 0 0

Rockland 7,734 515 0 0 0 0 5,238 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,493 0 0 0 0 0 396 1,051 0

Saratoga 2,991 0 0 1,903 0 0 1,088 0 0

Schenectady 2,426 0 0 1,264 0 0 1,162 0 0

Schoharie 430 0 0 346 0 0 84 0 0

Schuyler 244 0 0 0 0 0 98 146 0

Seneca 457 0 0 0 0 0 30 427 0

Steuben 1,198 0 0 0 0 0 381 817 0

Suffolk 33,851 3,185 5,518 0 0 0 7,569 0 6,637

Sullivan 1,180 0 0 0 0 0 327 0 0

Tioga 600 0 0 45 0 0 206 334 0

Tompkins 1,169 0 0 0 0 0 439 462 0

Ulster 2,660 0 0 273 0 0 1,187 0 0

Warren 1,119 0 0 357 0 0 748 0 0

Washington 1,248 0 0 422 0 0 826 0 0

Wayne 1,986 0 0 0 0 0 346 1,640 0

Westchester 12,923 1,041 2,476 0 0 0 2,431 0 0

Wyoming 640 0 0 0 274 0 366 0 0

Yates 421 0 0 0 0 0 16 405 0

Bronx 13,844 1,657 1,668 0 0 0 2,011 0 4,279

Kings 36,665 561 12,900 0 0 0 5,082 0 5,411

New York 7,791 434 1,567 0 0 0 1,311 0 2,109

Queens 38,831 931 10,429 0 0 0 6,918 0 7,280

Richmond 5,677 35 2,726 0 0 0 1,429 0 386

Total 278,168 11,208 43,949 10,439 3,186 709 73,272 27,570 29,651

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE EBCBS FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

March, 2015

County Total HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 3,102 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 0 65

Allegany 437 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119 0

Broome 2,393 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,010 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 202 0

Cayuga 1,302 0 0 0 0 0 0 113 0 0

Chautauqua 1,478 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 88 0

Chemung 702 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 0

Chenango 671 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0

Clinton 1,192 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 0 0

Columbia 930 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Cortland 757 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 0

Delaware 546 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 4,021 0 1,565 0 0 0 0 0 0 391

Erie 9,792 0 0 2,514 0 0 0 0 2,864 17

Essex 631 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Franklin 596 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 962 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

Genesee 755 0 0 0 0 87 0 15 0 0

Greene 646 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,384 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 0

Jefferson 1,426 0 0 0 0 0 0 182 0 0

Lewis 676 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Livingston 693 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0

Madison 961 0 0 0 0 0 0 52 0 0

Monroe 9,595 0 0 0 0 375 0 83 0 0

Montgomery 918 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 24,947 2,338 0 0 0 0 0 6,234 0 0

Niagara 2,640 0 0 183 0 0 0 38 0 0

Oneida 3,709 0 0 0 0 0 0 233 0 0

Onondaga 6,336 0 0 0 0 0 669 627 0 0

Ontario 1,703 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

Orange 6,107 0 1,594 0 0 0 0 270 0 296

Orleans 645 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,094 0 0 0 0 0 422 202 0 0

Otsego 1,017 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,817 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 1,911 0 0 0 0 3 0 16 0 22

Rockland 7,734 0 1,225 0 0 0 0 440 0 316

St. Lawrence 1,493 0 0 0 0 0 0 46 0 0

Saratoga 2,991 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 2,426 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schoharie 430 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 244 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 457 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steuben 1,198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 33,851 2,342 0 0 0 0 0 8,600 0 0

Sullivan 1,180 0 853 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tioga 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0

Tompkins 1,169 0 0 0 0 0 268 0 0 0

Ulster 2,660 0 910 0 0 0 0 60 0 230

Warren 1,119 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 0

Washington 1,248 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wayne 1,986 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Westchester 12,923 838 5,688 0 0 0 0 449 0 0

Wyoming 640 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yates 421 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 13,844 641 0 0 2,938 0 0 373 0 277

Kings 36,665 1,400 0 0 3,067 0 0 7,786 0 458

New York 7,791 630 0 0 870 0 0 710 0 160

Queens 38,831 3,127 0 0 5,222 0 0 4,099 0 825

Richmond 5,677 431 0 0 0 0 0 670 0 0

Total 278,168 11,747 11,835 2,697 12,097 569 1,391 31,518 3,273 3,057

County Total HIP HUDSON IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


